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
French door, winding oak staircases, bevelled glass front
doors, extensive use of rich oak flooring and paneling with
soft pastel carpeting and Mexican clay tile ceramic accents.

kitchen with built-ins, a sun drenched fam. rm. with § SR & & EEE e D suite, s R BT - ANI |
Elaogggice'}ﬁng & skylights, oak & marble F/P, and wet bar. [ JERESE: | | B Attractive 4 Yeaf old custom built home on 1 75 acres. 1,48 acres to 21 acres. Ranging in price

"y
||||||

ptemdmetie R | R " @ Cathedral ceilings in great room and master bedroom, cus-
Formal LR/DR, luxurious master ensuite, and 4 generous T B FEE o h 18 HSHE0. B 1om Canac kitchen, s!?dlng door walkouts from great room & from $99,000 to $159,000. Home packages

...............

sized bdrms, professionally landscaped 2+ acre property with & bt S B j‘ SCaping 8 master bdrm. Basement has walkout at ground level with complete with lot - $259,000 to $389,000.

fenced inground pool, cabana & decks. Offered at $699,000. 1 M § With pond. Cali Deora. B roughed in recreation room. Priced at $309,900 Call Doug Howden.

SANDY BILL GONCZ*
DEL PAPA"

Sales Representative
Sales Representative

Ler e Do The
878-8101

Leg Work JFor Youl
b 878-8101 _ _
. g ¥ Desirable complex close to OPEN HOUSE | S::[?:?]%?ngng?ﬁ;
Milton Mall. interesiing layout SUN 2-4 PM VILLAGE PARC iyl ok gk oo k! by Thistlewood.

This home offers
4200 sq. ft. of spa-
cious open con-
cept living; fea- §

AT R e FE Tl B S tures exposed
: g Great sunny south .:-,.'ﬁ‘?% T -f::t-ii'ffzi.'.i‘.;*rirf.;' £8] pine beam con- |

|! E : u c E D {east corner unit, § s v TR . struction, pine
et 1 close to all ameni- floors & cenln s on 10 scenic acres north of Hwy 401 and

:-?T. """" T Milton. Was $660,000, Now $499,000!

v § N8 |ties,  upgrades |
‘ 10 ACRES + POND

, include extra oak
Custom built in
1989, beautifully

{ kitchen cabinets and

R | counter top. Custom

top quality venetian | finished 2 storey
e home, approx.
Bl 39G0 sq.ft.

""" blinds throughout.
Ceramic entrance &
Features gorgeous
family-sized§

foyer, grab bars in
the main bathroom

kitchen; spacious
living room with

and much more. The
unit is in excellent \

! cathedral ceiling &

fireplace; 3 car

condition. For more
garage & numerous extras. Must be seen! $395,000.
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Sales Representative

878-81 01

SCHWABE *Ba

Sales Representative

878-8101

- & L M pet 94. Call Sandy to arrange a

— AmusT 'ro O SEE $224,900

‘.. Spacious home for the
_,'-_* growing family features for-
enem  |mal LR & DR, main floor
fnngs e 8 T i & | family room with w/o to
S U fonced yard plus finished

8 S rec room on lower level suit-
able for inlaw apt. Call
o Sandy for more information.

7% NEW TLISTING $109,900

. "".a'._'w 'r% Tired of paying rent. This 3
- bdrm T/H is for you. Features

include LR & DR combination
with sliding patio door to
fenced yard. PROPERTY
BACKS ONTO PARK.
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info. call Bill Goncz.
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